
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 125 - Timed Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 52.082
Migliore

1 52.820 + 00.738 12:02:29.064  35,441

2 1:03.859 + 11.777 12:03:32.923  29,315

3 1:01.619 + 09.537 12:04:34.542  30,380

4 52.082 --------- 12:05:26.624  35,943

5 52.650 + 00.568 12:06:19.274  35,556

6 1:20.225 + 28.143 12:07:39.499  23,334

7 52.287 + 00.205 12:08:31.786  35,802

8 1:13.747 + 21.665 12:09:45.533  25,384

9 52.742 + 00.660 12:10:38.275  35,494

10 1:02.059 + 09.977 12:11:40.334  30,165

 Po. 2 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 00.994
Diff. Primo

1 55.157 + 02.081 12:02:33.349  33,939

2 1:01.226 + 08.150 12:03:34.575  30,575

3 54.255 + 01.179 12:04:28.830  34,504

4 1:02.045 + 08.969 12:05:30.875  30,172

5 53.076 --------- 12:06:23.951  35,270

6 1:06.003 + 12.927 12:07:29.954  28,362

7 1:20.551 + 27.475 12:08:50.505  23,240

8 53.981 + 00.905 12:09:44.486  34,679

9 1:02.280 + 09.204 12:10:46.766  30,058

10 54.988 + 01.912 12:11:41.754  34,044

 Po. 3 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 02.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.577 + 10.759 12:02:59.625  28,547

2 57.815 + 03.997 12:03:57.440  32,379

3 57.482 + 02.664 12:04:54.922  32,567

4 56.073 + 01.255 12:05:50.995  33,385

5 54.818 --------- 12:06:45.813  34,149

6 57.473 + 02.655 12:07:43.286  32,572

7 55.211 + 00.393 12:08:38.497  33,906

8 55.211 + 00.393 12:09:33.708  33,906

9 1:02.727 + 07.909 12:10:36.435  29,844

10 1:09.884 + 15.066 12:11:46.319  26,787

 Po. 4 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 02.757
Diff. Primo

1 59.140 + 04.301 12:02:42.167  31,654

2 58.040 + 03.201 12:03:40.207  32,254

3 58.813 + 03.974 12:04:39.020  31,830

4 57.845 + 03.006 12:05:36.865  32,362

5 57.608 + 02.769 12:06:34.473  32,495

6 56.824 + 01.985 12:07:31.297  32,944

7 1:26.259 + 31.420 12:08:57.556  21,702

8 1:06.542 + 11.703 12:10:04.098  28,133

9 54.839 --------- 12:10:58.937  34,136

 Po. 5 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 03.116
Diff. Primo

1 56.553 + 01.355 12:02:36.052  33,102

2 1:15.843 + 20.645 12:03:51.895  24,683

3 55.788 + 00.590 12:04:47.683  33,556

4 55.367 + 00.169 12:05:43.050  33,811

5 55.198 --------- 12:06:38.248  33,914

6 1:03.659 + 08.461 12:07:41.907  29,407

7 55.894 + 00.696 12:08:37.801  33,492

8 2:32.473 + 1:37.275 12:11:10.274  12,278

 Po. 6 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 03.187
Diff. Primo

1 57.253 + 01.984 12:02:54.358  32,697

2 59.228 + 03.959 12:03:53.586  31,607

3 1:04.599 + 09.330 12:04:58.185  28,979

4 56.271 + 01.002 12:05:54.456  33,268

5 1:02.792 + 07.523 12:06:57.248  29,813

6 55.690 + 00.421 12:07:52.938  33,615

7 58.475 + 03.206 12:08:51.413  32,014

8 55.269 --------- 12:09:46.682  33,871

9 55.930 + 00.661 12:10:42.612  33,470

10 59.885 + 04.616 12:11:42.497  31,260

 Po. 7 - # 70 NURCHI M. + 04.004
Diff. Primo

1 59.951 + 03.865 12:02:45.701  31,226

2 59.902 + 03.816 12:03:45.603  31,251

3 56.779 + 00.693 12:04:42.382  32,970

4 58.635 + 02.549 12:05:41.017  31,926

5 56.086 --------- 12:06:37.103  33,377

6 1:06.772 + 10.686 12:07:43.875  28,036

7 56.819 + 00.733 12:08:40.694  32,947

8 1:12.209 + 16.123 12:09:52.903  25,925

9 56.174 + 00.088 12:10:49.077  33,325

 Po. 8 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 04.520
Diff. Primo

1 59.483 + 02.881 12:02:40.737  31,471

2 58.318 + 01.716 12:03:39.055  32,100

3 57.112 + 00.510 12:04:36.167  32,778

4 57.457 + 00.855 12:05:33.624  32,581

5 57.315 + 00.713 12:06:30.939  32,662

6 1:31.806 + 35.204 12:08:02.745  20,391

7 56.602 --------- 12:08:59.347  33,073

8 57.502 + 00.900 12:09:56.849  32,555

9 57.090 + 00.488 12:10:53.939  32,790

 Po. 9 - # 101 KRAL R. + 05.180
Diff. Primo

1 59.753 + 02.491 12:02:43.920  31,329

2 1:04.992 + 07.730 12:03:48.912  28,804

3 57.645 + 00.383 12:04:46.557  32,475

4 58.785 + 01.523 12:05:45.342  31,845

5 57.398 + 00.136 12:06:42.740  32,614

6 2:09.867 + 1:12.605 12:08:52.607  14,415

7 57.262 --------- 12:09:49.869  32,692

8 2:11.077 + 1:13.815 12:12:00.946  14,282

Fastest lap: 52.082 
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